TECHNICAL GUIDE – W
ALL ANCHors ©
2018 DEW
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
General InformatIon
W
a

2018 DEW
ALT   – rEV. A
orDerInG InformatIon
W
a
ll a
n
c
h
o
r
s
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mushroom and Slotted Hex Head Toggle Bolt
Catalog Number Anchor
Size
Drill
Diameter
Standard
Box
Standard
CartonMH SHH
4023 - 1/8" x 2" 3/8" 50 500
4033 4038 1/8" x 3" 3/8" 50 500
4043 – 1/8" x 4" 3/8" 50 500
4133 – 3/16" x 3" 1/2" 50 500
4143 – 3/16" x 4" 1/2" 50 500
4233 – 1/4" x 3" 5/8" 50 500
4243 – 1/4" x 4" 5/8" 50 500
MH = Mushroom Head
sHH = slotted Hex Head
Round and Flat Hex Head Toggle Bolt
Catalog Number
Anchor Size Drill Diameter Standard
Box
Standard
CartonRound Flat
4021 – 1/8" x 2" 3/8" 50 500
4031 - 1/8" x 3" 3/8" 50 500
4041 – 1/8" x 4" 3/8" 50 500
4121 – 3/16" x 2" 1/2" 50 500
4131 4132 3/16" x 3" 1/2" 50 500
4141 4142 3/16" x 4" 1/2" 50 500
4151 – 3/16" x 5" 1/2" 50 500
4161 – 3/16" x 6" 1/2" 50 500
4231 4232 1/4" x 3" 5/8" 50 500
4241 - 1/4" x 4" 5/8" 50 500
4251 – 1/4" x 5" 5/8" 50 500
4261 – 1/4" x 6" 5/8" 50 500
4341 – 5/16" x 4" 7/8" 25 250
4431 – 3/8" x 3" 7/8" 25 250
4441 – 3/8" x 4" 7/8" 25 250
4451 – 3/8" x 5" 7/8" 25 125
4461 – 3/8" x 6" 7/8" 25 125
4541 – 1/2" x 4" 1-1/4" 25 25
Toggle Wings Only
Catalog
Number Anchor Size Drill. Dia. Std. Box. Std. Carton
4000 1/8" 3/8" 100 500
4020 3/16" 1/2" 100 1,000
4220 1/4" 5/8" 100 1,000
4330 5/16" 7/8" 50 500
4430 3/8" 7/8" 50 500
4540 1/2" 1 1/4" 25 25
Tie Wire Acoustical Toggle
Catalog
Number Anchor Size Tie Wire Hole
Size Drill. Dia. Std. Box. Std. Carton
4247 1/4" x 4" 7/32" 5/8" 100 100
4257 1/4" x 5" 7/32" 5/8" 100 100